2018-2019 HOKES BLUFF HIGH BASKETBALL

Date Day of Time |  Order of Games Location Opponent
i Week |
1 11/6/18  Tuesday 7:00 | VG - Away Fyffe
11/8/18  Thursday  3:00 | JVG - Away | Gadsden City
11/10/18 = Saturday 12:00 | JVG - Susan Moore | Guntersville
1 11/10/18 | Saturday  2:00 JVG | Susan Moore | Boaz
| 11/13/18 Tuesday | 4:30 VG 'HOME | Gadsden City
11/15/18 Thursday  5:30 | JVG ' HOME | Fyffe
11/30/18 ' Friday | 4:00 VG - Away | Susan Moore
12/3/18 = Monday 4:00 | 9B, JVB, VG,VB . Away Glencoe
; 12/4/18  Tuesday 4:.00 | JVB,VG, VG, VB Away : Sardis
- 12/5/18- Wed-Sat TBA 9" Boys ' Champions 9™ Boys Christmas Tournament hosted by
- 12/8/18 Gymnasium Champions gym in Alexandria
1 12/6/18  Thursday | 4:00  JVG, JVB, VG, VB ' HOME ' Southside
1 12/7/18  Friday 1:30  JVB, 9B, VG, VG,VB  HOME ' Boaz
1 12/10/18 Monday 4:30  JVG, 98B ' Away ' Plainview
1 12/13/18 Thursday  6:00 JVG - Away - Sand Rock
12/14/18  Friday - 4:00 @ 9B, JVB, VG, VB | HOME Jacksonville
1 12/15/18 Saturday 11:00 = JVB, 9B - Away ' Boaz old gym
1 12/15/18 ' Saturday 11:30 | JVG, VG,VB - Away Boaz new gym
1 12/17/18 ' Monday | 4:00 VG, JVB,VG,VB | Away Pleasant Valley
- 12/18/18 | Tuesday 4:00 | VG, JVB, VG, VB - Away - Cherokee County
1 12/20/18 Thursday 3:30 9B - HOME | Asbury
12/21/18 Friday 1:00 9B, IVG ' HOME ' Plainview
1 12/21/18 Friday 6:00 | PBMC- VB HOME - Patrick Ball Memorial Tournament
1 12/22/18 Saturday 6:00 PBMC-VB - HOME Patrick Ball Memorial Tournament
' 12/27/18 Thurs-Sat  TBA  JVB - Glencoe . Glencoe JVB Christmas Tournament
12/27/18 Thurs-Sat 'TBA VG ' Hiawassee Battle of the States Tournament
' 12/27/18 | Thurs-Sat | TBA VB Gadsden City Gadsden Area Christmas Tournament
| 12/28/18 = Friday 12:30 9" boys - Away - Asbury
' 1/4/19  Friday ' 5:00 VB, VG, VB - Away ' Piedmont
1 1/5/19 Saturday ' TBA . 9B, JVG, JVB, VG, VB f Away ' Southside
- 1/7/19 Monday 6:00 @ JVG HOME Susan Moore
' 1/8/19  Tuesday | 4:00 | 9B, JVB, VB, VG ' HOME ' White Plains
- 1/10/19  Thursday ' 4:00 9B, JVB, VG, VB . Away ~ Jacksonville
| 1/12/19  Saturday | 2:00  IVG,JVB,VG,VB  Away Sand Rock |
- 1/14/19- Monday- - TBA  IVG, JVB, VG, VB  SARDIS County Tournament
' 1/18/19  Friday . e |
1/21/19 Monday | 4:00 JVG,JVB,VG, VB | Home Sardis ‘ .
| 1/22/19 Tuesday ‘5‘4:00  JVG, JVB, VG, VB Home - Cherokee County
(1/25/19  Friday’ 500 JVB,VG,VB Away Glencoe y
1/28/19 Monday 4:00 ;jJVG, JVB, VG, VB Home - Pleasant Valley
(1/29/19  Tuesday 500 IVB,VG,VB _ White Plains e
' 1/30/19  Wednesday TBA TBA ~ Piedmont -
2/1/19  Friday 500 |JVB,VG,VB  Sand Rock




